August

September

October

November

December

January

11-13
14
18
22
25
27

1
3
9
10

12
13
19
24

27
3
9
11
15
17
18
22
25
29
30
31
6
7
8
13
17
19
26-28
6
13
23
Dec 22-Jan 2
29
5
9
13-16
19-20
22
23
24

RCHS Events Calendar 2014-2015

Registration Deadline for September 13 ACT

Senior Pictures at RCHS (appointment times mailed to students)
New Teachers Report

Teachers Report

Freshman Orientation

Fall Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.

First Day of School

Labor Day - No School for Students

Open House 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Picture Day - Underclassmen

End of Add/Drop Period

Senior Parent Meeting - 6:30 p.m.

Registration Deadline for October 11 SAT

ACT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Registration Deadline for October 25 ACT

Junior Parent Meeting - 6:30 p.m.

College Fair at RCHS 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.

Senior Picture Retakes

US History Field Trip to Jamestown

Registration Deadline for November 8 SAT

SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

PSAT at RCHS - 8:00 a.m. (all 10th grade and 11th grade for a fee)
Homecoming Football Game 7:00 p.m.

Homecoming Dance at RCHS 8:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.
Picture Retakes - Underclassmen

ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

End of First Nine Weeks Grading Period

Beginning of Second Nine Weeks Grading Period
Teacher Workday - No School for Students
Registration Deadline for December 6 SAT
Registration Deadline for December 13 ACT

SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
Parent/Teacher Conference Night

Winter Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.

Club Picture Day

Thanksgiving Holiday - No School for Students

SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

College and Career Conversations 9:00 a.m.

Winter Break - No School for Students

Registration Deadline for January 24 SAT

School Resumes

Registration Deadline for February 7 ACT (not at RCHS)
First Semester Exams

Teacher Workdays - No School for Students

End of Second Nine Weeks (First Semester) Grading Period
Second Semester Begins

SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.



February

March

April

May

June

8-9
13

ACT Test (NOT AT RCHS)

Registration Deadline for March 14 SAT

Parent/Teacher Conference Night

Teacher Workday - No School for Students

Senior Cap and Gown Pictures - Lifetouch

RCHS Talent Show

Spring Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.
Registration Deadline for April 18 ACT

SAT at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Government Trip to Washington, DC

End of Third Nine Weeks Grading Period

Beginning of Fourth Nine Weeks Grading Period

Spring Break

Teacher Workday

Registration Deadline for May 2 SAT

ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Prom 8:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m.

SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

Advanced Placement Test - Chemistry - 8:00 a.m.

Advanced Placement Test - Calculus BC - 8:00 a.m.

Advanced Placement Test - English Literature and Composition - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - Computer Science A - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - Spanish Language and Culture - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - United States History - 8:00 a.m.
Registration Deadline for June 6 SAT (NOT AT RCHS)
Registration Deadline for June 13 ACT

Advanced Placement Test - Biology - 8:00 a.m.

Advanced Placement Test - Physics C: Mechanics - 12:00 p.m.
Advanced Placement Test - United States Government and Politics - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - English Language and Composition - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - Statistics - 12:00 p.m.

Advanced Placement Test - World History - 8:00 a.m.
Advanced Placement Test - Latin - 12 p.m.

Memorial Day - No School for Students

Senior Picnic

Academic Awards Night

Senior Exams

Senior Trip

Final Exams for Underclassmen

Senior Awards Night

Last Day of School for Students

Graduation Rehearsal
Graduation - 11:00 a.m. - Cameron Hall

SAT Test (NOT AT RCHS)

Teacher Workdays

ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.



