RCHS Events Calendar 2014-2015

August	8	Registration Deadline for September 13 ACT
	11-13	Senior Pictures at RCHS (appointment times mailed to students)
	14	New Teachers Report
	18	Teachers Report
	22	Freshman Orientation
	25	Fall Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.
	27	First Day of School
September	1	Labor Day - No School for Students
ochtebc.	3	Open House 6:00 - 7:30 p.m.
	9	Picture Day - Underclassmen
	10	End of Add/Drop Period
	10	Senior Parent Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	12	Registration Deadline for October 11 SAT
	13	ACT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	19	Registration Deadline for October 25 ACT
	24	Junior Parent Meeting - 6:30 p.m.
	27	College Fair at RCHS 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m.
	27	Senior Picture Retakes
October	3	US History Field Trip to Jamestown
October	9	Registration Deadline for November 8 SAT
	11	SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	15	PSAT at RCHS - 8:00 a.m. (all 10th grade and 11th grade for a fee)
	17	Homecoming Football Game 7:00 p.m.
	18	Homecoming Dance at RCHS 8:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.
	22	Picture Retakes - Underclassmen
	25	ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	29	End of First Nine Weeks Grading Period
	30	Beginning of Second Nine Weeks Grading Period
	31	Teacher Workday - No School for Students
November	6	Registration Deadline for December 6 SAT
	7	Registration Deadline for December 13 ACT
	8	SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	13	Parent/Teacher Conference Night
	17	Winter Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.
	19	Club Picture Day
	26-28	Thanksgiving Holiday - No School for Students
December	6	SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
2000	13	ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	23	College and Career Conversations 9:00 a.m.
		Winter Break - No School for Students
	29	Registration Deadline for January 24 SAT
January	5	School Resumes
Januar y	9	Registration Deadline for February 7 ACT (not at RCHS)
	13-16	First Semester Exams
	19-20	Teacher Workdays - No School for Students
		·
	22	End of Second Nine Weeks (First Semester) Grading Period
	23	Second Semester Begins
	24	SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

February	7	ACT Test (NOT AT RCHS)
•	13	Registration Deadline for March 14 SAT
	19	Parent/Teacher Conference Night
	20	Teacher Workday - No School for Students
March	4	Senior Cap and Gown Pictures - Lifetouch
	6	RCHS Talent Show
	9	Spring Sports Information Night 6:00 p.m.
	13	Registration Deadline for April 18 ACT
	14	SAT at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	20	Government Trip to Washington, DC
	27	End of Third Nine Weeks Grading Period
	30	Beginning of Fourth Nine Weeks Grading Period
April	1-6	Spring Break
	1	Teacher Workday
	6	Registration Deadline for May 2 SAT
	18	ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	25	Prom 8:00 p.m. to 12:00 a.m.
May	2	SAT Test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.
	4	Advanced Placement Test - Chemistry - 8:00 a.m.
	5	Advanced Placement Test - Calculus BC - 8:00 a.m.
	6	Advanced Placement Test - English Literature and Composition - 8:00 a.m.
	7	Advanced Placement Test - Computer Science A - 8:00 a.m.
		Advanced Placement Test - Spanish Language and Culture - 8:00 a.m.
	8	Advanced Placement Test - United States History - 8:00 a.m.
		Registration Deadline for June 6 SAT (NOT AT RCHS)
		Registration Deadline for June 13 ACT
	11	Advanced Placement Test - Biology - 8:00 a.m.
	11	Advanced Placement Test - Physics C: Mechanics - 12:00 p.m.
	12	Advanced Placement Test - United States Government and Politics - 8:00 a.m.
	13	Advanced Placement Test - English Language and Composition - 8:00 a.m.
	13	Advanced Placement Test - Statistics - 12:00 p.m.
	14	Advanced Placement Test - World History - 8:00 a.m.
	15	Advanced Placement Test - Latin - 12 p.m.
	25	Memorial Day - No School for Students
	27	Senior Picnic
	28	Academic Awards Night
	28-29	Senior Exams
June	1	Senior Trip
	1-4	Final Exams for Underclassmen
	4	Senior Awards Night
	5	Last Day of School for Students
	-	Graduation Rehearsal
	6	Graduation - 11:00 a.m Cameron Hall
	0.0	SAT Test (NOT AT RCHS)
	8-9	Teacher Workdays
	13	ACT test at RCHS 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.